OISC GOLF
METRIX

Domeikavos HCP lyga 2023 su www.chillidiscgolf.It

Par 3/4/3/3(3(3/3/3/4/3/3/3|3|3|4,3|3/|3 57
01/28/23 10:00 0 0 0 |0
01/14/23 10:00 0 0

02/04/23 10:00

02/25/23 14:00

03/04/23 10:00

03/18/23 10:00

04/22/23 10:00

06/17/23 10:00

07/08/23 10:00

08/26/23 10:00

09/16/23 10:00

09/30/23 10:00

12/02/23 10:00

12/09/23 10:00

12/16/23 10:00

12/23/23 10:00
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12/30/23 10:00 0

01/28/23 10:00 0 0 0 |0
01/28/23 10:00 0 0

02/25/23 14:00 0 0

12/23/23 10:00 0 0 0 0

02/25/23 14:00

04/22/23 10:00 0 0

09/30/23 10:00 0 0

12/23/23 10:00 0 0 0 0

01/14/23 10:00 0 0

02/25/23 14:00

04/22/23 10:00

09/30/23 10:00
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12/23/23 10:00

01/14/23 10:00 0 0

02/25/23 14:00

03/18/23 10:00

04/22/23 10:00

09/30/23 10:00

12/16/23 10:00
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12/23/23 10:00

01/14/23 10:00 0 0

02/25/23 14:00

03/18/23 10:00

04/22/23 10:00

06/17/23 10:00

08/26/23 10:00
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09/30/23 10:00
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METRIX

No 1/2(3/4|/5/6|7(8/9/10(/11(12|13|14(15|/16|17|18| +/- [Sum

12/16/23 10:00 0 0

12/23/23 10:00 0 0 0
1|8 01/14/23 10:00

02/25/23 14:00 0 0

03/18/23 10:00 0 0

04/22/23 10:00 0 0

06/17/23 10:00 0 0

07/08/23 10:00 0 0

08/26/23 10:00 0 0

09/16/23 10:00 0 0

09/30/23 10:00 0 0

12/16/23 10:00 0 0

12/23/23 10:00 0 0

12/30/23 10:00 0 0 0
1|9 01/14/23 10:00

02/25/23 14:00 0 0

03/04/23 10:00 0 0

03/18/23 10:00 0 0

04/22/23 10:00 0 0

06/17/23 10:00 0 0

07/08/23 10:00 0 0

08/26/23 10:00 0 0

09/16/23 10:00 0 0

09/30/23 10:00 0 0

12/02/23 10:00 0 0

12/16/23 10:00 0 0

12/23/23 10:00 0 0

12/30/23 10:00 0 0 0 0
1 | Paskutinis 04/08/23 10:00 0 0
1 | Priespaskutinis 04/08/23 10:00 0 0
1 | PrieSpriespaskutinis 04/08/23 10:00 0 0 0|0
14 | Linas Strelkauskas 01/21/23 10:00 31434242243 /4|42 2|3|4 3 3 -1 56

02/04/2310:00(3 |3 /3|42 |3|2 /33|34 |2|2 3|5|3|4/4| -1 |56

04/08/2310:00(2 | 4/2|2/2|(3|3/3|3/3/2|3|5 2|3|3|5 5 -2]55

04/29/2310:00(4 | 4/2|3/2(3|3|3/6,3 3|32 2|5 . 3444 o6l

05/20/2310:00 |3 | 6 | 3 . 2(3/3/3(3/3 /3|33 /3|5|4|3|3|+5 | 62

05/27/2310:00|(3 |4 2|22 |2|4 /3 /4|2 43|33 |5(|3|2|3|-3] 54

06/17/2310:00(2 |4 /3|22 |2|4 /4 /3|2 43|43 |/3|2|4|3| -3 |54

07/08/2310:002 |4 2|22 |3|3 /33|53 |3|3/3|/4/|3|2,4, -3 |54

07/15/2310:00|4 |4 | 3|42 |3|4 /35|43 |2|2 4|3 |3|3|3|+2] 59

08/12/2310:00(2 |5 /3|4 /2|4|5/2 /3|22 |2|23|6|3|4/3,0 57

08/19/2310:00(3 |5 /3|4 /3|2|2/2 /43 /3|42 3|3|2|2,3| -4 53

08/26/2310:00(4 |4 /3|33 |3|4/2 4|33 |/4|3/2|3|3|3|4+1 | 58

11/18/2310:00 4 |53 3|2 32|33 . 3123 |3|5|2|3|3|+1| 58

12/02/2310:00 |12 (4 |4 4|2 42|24 /3|44 3|34 /3 5|2 +2| 59

12/09/2310:00 | 3 |4 |3 3|3 /32|44, 4|3 |3, 4|3|5/4,3|4|+5 | 62 +3 | 858
14 | Rapolas Dirzinauskas 07/15/23 10:00 3/4/3/4(3/2/3/3/4|3|4/3/|3|3|33 - 3 +3 60 | +3 |60
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30

32

33

33

35
36
36

Rytis Strelkauskas
Tomas Stonkus

Matas Kievinas
Kantas Zykus

Kestutis Petniunas

Eirimas Ezerskis

Mireta Jurgeleviciaté
Giedrius Gaizauskas
Linas Zeniauskas
Lina Umbrasaité

Giedrius Zimkus

Edvinas Rutkauskas

Antanas Stonkus

Darius Jakstas

Mykolas Kajénas

Dominykas Budrys

Rytis Liuberskis

Mindaugas Likas

Karolis LukoSevicius

Alex Malyshev
Marius Gailius

Gediminas Puisys

12/02/23 10:00
11/18/23 10:00
01/14/23 10:00
01/28/23 10:00
03/18/23 10:00
07/15/23 10:00
01/21/23 10:00
08/19/23 10:00
09/30/23 10:00
01/28/23 10:00
03/04/23 10:00
02/04/23 10:00
07/08/23 10:00
07/15/23 10:00
05/27/23 10:00
07/08/23 10:00
09/16/23 10:00
07/08/23 10:00
11/18/23 10:00
06/10/23 10:00
06/17/23 10:00
12/09/23 10:00
03/04/23 10:00
06/17/23 10:00
01/21/23 10:00
06/17/23 10:00
05/20/23 10:00
08/19/23 10:00
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08/26/23 10:00
09/16/23 10:00
12/09/23 10:00
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01/28/23 10:00
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12/30/23 10:00
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01/28/23 10:00
03/04/23 10:00
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+15
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61
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65
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44
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46
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50

Nojus Slaustas

Antanas Strelkauskas

Rapolas Salasevicius

Elvyra Strelkauskiene
Elvinas Kuchta
Robertas Vilkelis
Andres Berens

Tadas Juodgudis

Mantas Zubavicius

Liutauras Valaitis

Romanas Zykus

Mindaugas Kazanavicius

Tadas Nutautas

04/08/23 10:00
09/16/23 10:00
11/18/23 10:00
12/16/23 10:00
04/29/23 10:00
05/27/23 10:00
07/08/23 10:00
07/15/23 10:00
11/18/23 10:00
12/02/23 10:00
12/09/23 10:00
01/14/23 10:00
01/21/23 10:00
02/04/23 10:00
04/08/23 10:00
04/22/23 10:00
05/20/23 10:00
07/08/23 10:00
08/12/23 10:00
09/30/23 10:00
12/09/23 10:00
12/30/23 10:00
12/02/23 10:00
12/30/23 10:00
01/21/23 10:00
04/08/23 10:00
02/04/23 10:00
11/18/23 10:00
08/19/23 10:00
12/30/23 10:00
02/25/23 14:00
04/08/23 10:00
05/27/23 10:00
01/21/23 10:00
03/18/23 10:00
10/14/23 10:00
01/21/23 10:00
03/04/23 10:00
08/19/23 10:00
11/18/23 10:00
03/04/23 10:00
03/18/23 10:00
04/29/23 10:00
05/20/23 10:00
06/10/23 10:00
06/17/23 10:00
08/12/23 10:00
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

m——nnanunlnnmmmmmmmmm--

09/16/2310:00 ' 6 |4 (3 /2 3|5 3|34
10/14/23 10:00 | 3 | 4
12/30/2310:00 | 4 | 4
51 | Almantas Liutvinas 12/09/23 10:00
12/23/2310:00 | 3 | 4
12/30/2310:00 | 3 | 5

-2 | 55

+6 | 63 | +40 | 610
3 7 +20 | 77

+10| 67

+11| 68 | +41 | 212

52 | Gabija Stankuté 05/27/23 10:00 5 4 | +23 | 80
07/15/2310:00 | 7 | 6 +25| 82 | +48 | 162

53 | Saulius Milisauskas 01/21/23 10:00 6 4 +19 | 76
07/01/2310:00 | 3 | 5 +12| 69
07/08/2310:00 |5 | 5 +11| 68
07/15/2310:00 | 3 | 4 +3 | 60
08/26/2310:00 | 4 | 4 +12| 69 | +57 | 342

54 | Raimondas Mikalkénas |01/21/23 10:00 4 5 +2 59

01/28/2310:00 | 4 | 5 +8 | 65
02/04/2310:00 | 3 | 5 +6 | 63
06/17/2310:00 6 | 5 +10| 67
07/15/2310:00 | 6 | 4 +12| 69
11/18/2310:00 | 3 | 4 +3 | 60
12/09/23 10:00 | 6 5 +13| 70
12/16/23 10:00 | 4 | 4 +6 | 63 | +60 | 516

55 | Liutauras Naujokas 05/27/23 10:00
07/01/2310:00 | 4 | 6
08/26/23 10:00 | 4 | 5
12/02/2310:00 | 7 5
56 | Saulius Liuberskis 01/21/23 10:00
02/04/23 10:00 | 5 ' 7
08/19/23 10:00 | 5 | 4
57 | Arlinas JanuSauskas 02/04/23 10:00

3 3 +17 | 74
+21| 78
+5 | 62
+19| 76 | +62 | 290
5 6 +28 | 85
+27 | 84
+16| 73 | +71 | 242
3 4 +19 | 76

06/10/2310:00 | 3 | 6 +14 | 71
07/01/2310:00 [ 8 5 +18| 75
10/14/23 10:00 | 4 | 6 +17 | 74
11/18/2310:00 | 3 | 5 +10| 67 | +78 | 363

5 3 +21 | 78
+26 | 83

58 | Laurynas Cicelis 01/28/23 10:00
02/04/23 10:00 | 3 | 7
04/08/23 10:00 | 5 | 4
11/18/2310:00 | 4 | 5
59 | Sigita Puigiené 01/28/23 10:00

+14| 71
+20| 77 | +81 | 309
3 4 +12 | 69

04/08/2310:00 | 4 | 5 +11| 68
06/10/2310:00 | 4 | 6 +12| 69
07/15/2310:00 | 3 | 5 +13| 70
09/16/2310:00 | 3 | 6 +11| 68
11/18/2310:00 | 5 | 5 +17 | 74
12/02/2310:00 | 3 | 4 +16| 73
12/16/2310:00 | 4 | 5 +15| 72 | +107 | 563

60 | Lukas Stravinskas 01/14/23 10:00
01/21/2310:00 | 5 ' 7

5 2 +13 | 70
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

vl | il2[3l4]s|6]7]8]9]10]u]12]13]14]15]16]17]18] - Jsum| | ]
6 4 5|5 43|54 /3|4)|3

02/04/23 10:00 | 4 5/ 4/3 /5|4 4 +18| 75
02/25/2314:00 | 3|54 |4 |44 3|5 4|3 3|5 |4 |3|/4|4|3)|4 +12| 69
03/04/2310:00 3|4 4|4 4 3/ 4|3/6|4 | 3/4|3 3|6 4|4|3 +12| 69
03/18/2310:00{7 | 5|4 |4 (3|4 4 /3 /544 3|3 |3|4|3|3]|3]|+12]| 69
04/22/2310:00 4|6 3|42 3 /3|3/5(3 5 4|3 4/4|3|4|3|+9 | 66
04/29/2310:00 3|4 /52|33 /3|3/7 3433 |3|3|4|3|3|+5| 62
05/20/2310:00 3|53 |42 3 /3|4/5(3 433 |3|/3|3|4|3|+4| 61
05/27/2310:00 3|53 (3|33 /4|4/4|4 33|34 |5|3|3|3)|+6 | 63
07/15/2310:00 4|53 (3|24 3|2 4|32 3|2 4|5|2|4|4 42| 59
08/26/2310:00 3|3 /4|4 |33 /3|3/3|4 4 /3|3 |4/3|4|4|3|+4| 61
09/30/2310:00 4 |4 /3|42 3/ 7/4/6 3|33 /3|34 ,3,3|4,+9| 66 |+118| 859
61 | Mindaugas Motiejaitis 01/21/23 10:00 417 5 54 4 4|4 7 4|4 3 44|54 5 4 +24 | 81
03/04/2310:00 3|45 /4|33 /4|3/6/5 6 4|3 |4/4|3|5| 3 +15| 72
03/18/2310:00 7 | 6 4|4 3|3 /5/5 5|5 43|32 4|4|4)|3 +17| 74
04/22/2310:00(3 |6 (3|6 5(3 /33 7 34,4 |3|3|5 4|3|3|+14| 71
05/20/2310:00{6 | 5|3 |4 (3|34 4 435 4|3|2|4,3|4]|3/|+10| 67
06/10/2310:00 7 |4 3|5 2 4 3|4 /3|4 4 /4|2 |3|/6 3|53 +12| 69
07/01/2310:00 4|54 |22 3 /3|3|5(3 3|33 |3/4|3|3|4+3 | 60
07/15/2310:00 (3 |5(3|2|2(3 /3 /3 /533 |3|3|(3|4,4/3|5|+3| 60
08/12/2310:00 4 |4 4|37 3 /3|2/4|3 3|33 |3|/4|3|3|3|+5| 62
08/26/2310:00 3|5 3|47 3 |/3|3|5(3 3|2 |3 |3|/4|3|4)|3|+7 | 64
09/16/2310:00 3|4 3|43 |4 3|3/4|3 3|34 3|3 |3|3|3|+2]| 59
10/07/2310:00 /5 /3|3 |4|2 3|/3|3|5/ 4|33 /3|3|5/3/3|4|+5 | 62
10/14/2310:00 | 3|7 |4 3|3 /33|26 4|34 3|33 /2 3|3|+5 | 62
11/18/2310:00 | 3 |5|4 4|3 /43|43 /3|4 |32 |3|4/3/4|3|+5 | 62
12/02/2310:00 4 /7|3 5|2 3 |3|3|5/3|3|2 2|2 |32 3|3)|+1 | 58
12/09/2310:00 4 /4|5 6 2 /3|5 3|44 3|2|2|3 |42 5|4|+8/| 65
12/16/2310:00 /6 4 |4 3|33 |3|4/5/3|4 |3 4|3 |43 4|3|+9 | 66
12/23/2310:00 1 4 (4|3 4|2 3|2 |3|4,4|5 |3 /3|2 |42 3|3)|+1| 58
12/30/2310:00 3 /4 /3 /4,2 /33355 4|3|4|/3|5/5|5]|3|+10| 67 |+156 1239

Domeikavos HCP lyga 2023 su www.chillidiscgolf.lt « 09.12.2025 07:00 (6)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2431356

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

1020304506 70819 [10[11]12 1314 1516 |17 18 [Tor [
Par 3,4,3|3|3,3 /3,3 /|4,3 /3|3 /|3|3 4/3)|3| 3| 57

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

3.8
18
12
82
51
25
11
6

4.8
17
11
71
65
28
11

1

3.5
11
15
92
57
20
3

3.8
16
25
43
83
22
13
1

Domeikavos HCP lyga 2023 su www.chillidiscgolf.lt « 09.12.2025 07:00 (7)

31/34 (34|32 |45

2 8

56 | 11
83 | 107
34 | 60
7 7

3 2

4

7
24
97
45

5
31
102
39
13

10
30

3.6 3.6 3.2 3.2
13|12 3 | 4
6 |10 | 23 | 34
96 | 81 |103| 99
59 168 | 55 | 44
23 25 5 8

3
1
39
108
38
2

4.4|3.3

9
31
77
53
23

2

1

6
36
86
52

9

3

1

3.7
15
15
80
48
30
12
2

3.6 65.1
14| 8.1
15 | 424 | 13%
92 | 1568 | 47%
52 | 961 29%

19 | 297 | 9%
6 91 | 3%
3 25 | 1%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2431356

